City of Revere Affordable Housing Trust Fund
December 2022 Meeting

December 14, 2022

6 PMET

Revere City Council Chambers

Join virtually via zoom:
https://zoom.us/j/863922595987?pwd=0OHVLN2NpTEU3eU9alL 1h0TkIPVFI4dz09

Joe Gravellese, Chair

Agenda

1)

2)

3)

5)

6)
7)

8)

Call to order & roll call of members
a) Joe Gravellese (Chair)
b) Gerry Visconti (City Council’'s appointee)
c) Jan Dumas
d) Laila Pietri
e) Deborah Frank
f) Anayo Osueke

Intro meeting recap

Update on Revere housing stock, plans + goals, and opportunities to collaborate on
visioning from Tom Skwierawski, Chief of Planning and Development

Examples of mission statements, goals, and funding sources from other trusts

Group discussion of mission statement/goals for Revere AHTF
a) Survey question possibilities?

Discussion of potential funding sources for Revere AHTF
Public Comment

Other business


https://headinghomeinc-org.zoom.us/j/86392259598?pwd=OHVLN2NpTEU3eU9aL1h0TklPVFI4dz09

